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. Publication Single* Full**
Cat No. Report Title Date (USD $) (USD $)
VAMV067 MarketVIEW: Shigellosis Mar '18 6996.50 9,995.00 ™
VAMV071 MarketVIEW: Campylobacter vaccines Mar '18 6996.50 9,995.00 Ma I" ketV I E W '
VAMV079 MarketVIEW: mRNA vaccines (infectious diseases) Mar '18 7995.00 -
VAMV025 MarketVIEW: Dengue endemic vaccines Feb '18 7696.50 10,995.00
VAMVO025a MarketVIEW: Dengue travel vaccines Feb '18 6996.50 9,995.00 — e
VAMV078 MarketVIEW: Opioid abuse disorder vaccines Feb '18 6996.50 9,995.00
VAMV050 MarketVIEW: HPV therapeutic vaccines Jan '18 7996.50 10,995.00
VAMVO77 MarketVIEW: Pertussis booster vaccines Dec '17 7996.50 10,995.00 :
VAMV002 MarketVIEW: Staphylococcus aureus vaccines (BSI/SSI) Dec '17 7996.50 9,995.00 The most comprehen_swe and up-
VAMVO066 MarketVIEW: Rhinovirus May ‘17 7996.50 10,995.00 to-date range of vaccine related
VAMV070 MarketVIEW: Acinetobacter baumannii Apr '17 7695.00 10,995.00 commercial analyses in the
VAMV016 MarketVIEW: Herpes Simplex Virus vaccines (prophylatic) Mar '17 7695.00 10,995.00 industry
VAMV038 MarketVIEW: Herpes Simplex Virus vaccines (therapeutic) Feb 17 7695.00 10,995.00
VAMV072 MarketVIEW: Therapeutic cancer vaccines oveniew Feb 17 7695.00 10,995.00
VAMVO011l MarketVIEW: Japanese encephalitis vaccines Jan 17 7695.00 9,995.00
VAMVO070 MarketVIEW: Acinetobacter baummannii Oct '16 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMVO069 MarketVIEW: Cholera vaccines Sep 16 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV020 MarketVIEW: Universal influenza vaccines Aug '16 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV036 MarketVIEW: Seasonal influenza vaccines May '16 4995.00 9,995.00 Over 70 Mark_et Reports
VAMV023 MarketVIEW: Respiratory Syncytial virus vaccines Mar '16 4995.00 9,995.00 now available!
VAMV068 MarketVIEW: Zika virus Feb '16 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV033 MarketVIEW: Hepatitis B virus Jan '16 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV065 MarketVIEW: H.pylori Dec'15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV064 MarketVIEW: Enteropathogenic E.coli Nov15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMVO015 MarketVIEW: Norovirus vaccines Oct' 15 4995.00 8,995.00
VAMV063 MarketVIEW: Biodefense vaccines Sep 15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV056 MarketVIEW: Epstein Barr Virus Jun 15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV062 MarketVIEW: Human metapneumovirus May '15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV061 MarketVIEW: Ebola vaccines Apr '15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV045 MarketVIEW: Cholesterol vaccines Feb '15 4995.00 9,995.00
VAMV049 MarketVIEW: Parkinson disease vaccines Jan '15 4995.00 7,995.00
For further information, to place an order or request a
proposal please contact orders@vaczine-analytics.com
*Executive presentation OR Model Continued .. © VacZine Analytics 2018. All rights reserved.
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Cat No.

VAMV060 MarketVIEW:
VAMV021 MarketVIEW:
VAMV054 MarketVIEW:
VAMV058 MarketVIEW:
VAMV014 MarketVIEW:
VAMV012 MarketVIEW:
VAMV009 MarketVIEW:
VAMV057 MarketVIEW:
VAMV005 MarketVIEW:
VAMV008 MarketVIEW:
VAMV024 MarketVIEW:
VAMV055 MarketVIEW:
VAMV001 MarketVIEW:
VAMV051 MarketVIEW:
VAMV053 MarketVIEW:
VAMV047 MarketVIEW:
VAMV048 MarketVIEW:
VAMV019 MarketVIEW:
VAMV043 MarketVIEW:
VAMV046 MarketVIEW:
VAMV044 MarketVIEW:
VAMV042 MarketVIEW:
VAMV040 MarketVIEW:
VAMV041 MarketVIEW:
VAMV039 MarketVIEW:
VAMV029b MarketVIEW:
VAMV029c MarketVIEW:
VAMV034 MarketVIEW:
VAMV029 MarketVIEW:
VAMV037 MarketVIEW:
VAMV003 MarketVIEW:
VAMV002 MarketVIEW:
VAMV032 MarketVIEW:
VAMV031 MarketVIEW:
VAMV030 MarketVIEW:

*Executive presentation OR Model

Report Title

Veterinary vaccine oveniew
Tuberculosis vaccines

Herpes zoster vaccines
Measles, Mumps, Rubella vaccines
Cytomegalovirus vaccines
Allergic immunotherapies
MenACWY vaccines

Rotavirus vaccines

Chikungunya vaccines

Group B Streptococcus vaccines
Lyme Borreliosis vaccines
Rabies vaccines

Clostridium difficile vaccines (West)
Chagas disease vaccines
Inactivated Polio vaccines

Ross River Virus

Cocaine dependance

Yellow Fever vaccines

Diabetes vaccines

Typhoid travel vaccines

Smoking cessation vacccines
Hepatitis C virus

Hepatitis E virus

Alzheimer's disease

West Nile Virus

Hepatitis A vaccines (travel)
Hepatitis A vaccines (West)
Acne vaccines

Hepatitis A vaccines (Emerging/ROW)

Candida vaccines

Chlamydia trachomatis vaccines
Staphylococcus aureus vaccines
Enterovirus-71 vaccines
Meningococcus serogroup B vaccines
Universal pneumo vaccines

**Executive presentation PLUS Model

Publication
Date
Nov '14
Nov '14
Oct '14
Oct'14
Aug 14
Jul '14
Jul '14
Jun '14
Jun '14
May 14
Apr '14
Mar '14
Jan '14
Nov '13
Nov '13
Jul '13
Jul' 13
Jun '13
Jun '13
Apr '13
Mar '13
Feb '13
Feb '13
Jan 13
Dec 12
Oct 12
Oct 12
Sep '12
Jul '12
Jul '12
Jun '12
Apr '12
Feb 12
Jan '12
Jan '12

Single*
(USD 9$)
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
3995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
4995.00
1662.74
1847.57
1662.74
1662.74
1662.74
1662.74
923.42
1662.74
1847.57
1662.74
1662.74
1247.08
831.19
831.19
1247.08
1247.08
1108.49
1246.84
1385.68
1385.68
1524.39
1385.68

Full*
(USD $)
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
7,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
9,995.00
3,325.48
3,695.14
3,695.14
3,325.48
3,325.48
3,325.48
1,846.71
3,325.48
4,064.92
3,325.48
3,325.48
2,494.17
1,662.25
1,662.25
2,494.17
2,494.17
2,494.17
2,493.68
2,771.35
2,771.35
3,048.66
2,494.17
1,477.91

Continued ..

MarketVIEW"™

The most comprehensive and up-
to-date range of vaccine related
commercial analyses in the
industry

Over 70 Market Reports
now available!

For further information, to place an order or request a
proposal please contact orders@vaczine-analytics.com

© VacZine Analytics 2018. All rights reserved.
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Cat No.

VAMVO017
VAMV028
VAMVO027
VAMV026
VAMV010
VAMV022
VAMVO018

MarketVIEW:
MarketVIEW:
MarketVIEW:
MarketVIEW:
MarketVIEW:
MarketVIEW:
MarketVIEW:

*Executive presentation OR Model
**Executive presentation PLUS Model

Report Title

Malaria vaccines

Travelers' diarrhea vaccines

Group A Streptococcus vaccines

Melanoma vaccines

Pseudomonas aeruginosa vaccines
Tick-borne Encephalitis vaccines

Clostridium difficile vaccines (Emerging/ROW)

Publication

Date
Nov '11
Oct 11
Jun '11
Jun '11
Jan 11
Sep '10
Aug '10

Single*
(USD 9$)
738.95
785.19
831.43
738.95
738.95
369.54
461.89

Full**
(USD $)
1,570.38
1,662.74
1,477.91
1,477.91

738.95

923.78

923.78

MarketVIEW™

P —

The most comprehensive and up-
to-date range of vaccine related
commercial analyses in the
industry

Over 70 Market Reports
now available!

For further information, to place an order or request a
proposal please contact orders@vaczine-analytics.com

© VacZine Analytics 2018. All rights reserved.
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